TAE1453 Stock TAE1453 Price TAE1453 Electronics TAE1453 Components
TAE1453 Inventory TAE1453 Digikey Supplier TAE1453 Order TAE1453 Online
Inquiry TAE1453 TAE1453 Image TAE1453 Picture TAE1453 PDF
TAE1453 Datasheet Download TAE1453 Datasheet Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
TAE1453
Part Number TAE1453
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TAE1453 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TAE1453
Manufacturer Part Number TAE1453 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description
Package / Case SOP6 Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
TAE1453 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TAE1453 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TAE1453 International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TAE1453 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TAE1453
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TAETBLJANF-27.000000 OSC TCXO 27.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAECBLSANF-10.000000 OSC VCTCXO 10.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAETBLJANF-19.200000 OSC TCXO 19.2000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAETALSANF-40.000000 OSC TCXO 40.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAETALJANF-20.000000 OSC TCXO 20.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAEAALJANF-19.200000 OSC VCTCXO 19.2000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAECDDJANF-10.000000 OSC VCTCXO 10.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAEABLSANF-50.000000 OSC VCTCXO 50.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAETBLJANF-10.000000 OSC TCXO 10.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAEABLSANF-25.000000 OSC VCTCXO 25.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAETACJANF-10.240000 OSC TCXO 10.2400MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAETBEJANF-12.800000 OSC TCXO 12.8000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAECPLSANF-16.000000 OSC VCTCXO 16.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAETBLJANF-25.000000 OSC TCXO 25.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAECDDSANF-14.400000 OSC VCTCXO 14.4000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAECPCSANF-20.480000 OSC VCTCXO 20.4800MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAETBCSANF-10.000000 OSC TCXO 10.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAEBCCSANF-25.000000 OSC VCTCXO 25.0000MHZ CLP SNWV Taitien 500 pcs
TAECBLJANF-25.000000 OSC VCTCXO 25.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
TAETBCJANF-25.000000 OSC TCXO 25.0000MHZ CMOS SMD Taitien 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TAE1453 Details PDF